4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0285688M
0285682M
0285674F
1122726F
1122730F
0285645F
1122733F
0285604F
1124003F
0285661F
1246009F
1122728M
0285683M
0047914M
0285636M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
8' N Longitudine
13:06:30 GPS
13:06:30 +0
14:01:27 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DB069840 | 31.07 13:
| |DB069837 | 31.07 13:
| |DB14894B | 31.07 13:
| | DBOBS5FF2 | 31.07 13:
| | DBOBS5FCC | 31.07 13:
| |DB146E7E | 31.07 13:
| | DBOB5FD6 | 31.07 13:
| |DB148978 | 31.07 13:
| |DB146ESF | 31.07 13:
| |DB14895C | 31.07 13:
| |DB069876 | 31.07 13:
| |DBO6B8BO | 31.07 13:
| |DB06984F | 31.07 13:
| |DBO6B8F9 | 31.07 13:
| |DB069892 | 31.07 13:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 13348

Benzing 48906023 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

POPESCU GHEORGHE

25° 48"

20.53" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250040
8000A12A

Pag.:

02,06, 2025 08300
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234432_1753967190.pdf

